SOLAR LANTERN- “SUNLITE”
Solar lantern is a portable light source like a traditional lantern which
gives omni directional pure white light. It consists of a solar photovoltaic
module, Sealed Maintenance Free (SMF) lead acid battery, charge
controller and DC-AC inverter for lighting the Compact Fluorescent Lamp
(CF Lamp). Highly efficient two-step charge controller protects battery
from over charging and deep discharging.
High frequency inverter offers high efficacy, more light output and long

Weight , without SPV module (Shipping) 3.5 kg
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update
Ordering Information
SunLite series
Model Lamp Battery SPV Module Duration
SLN-05082F CFL 5W 12V 7Ah 12V 8Wp 3-4 Hrs
SLN-05102F CFL 5W 12V 7Ah 12V 10Wp 4-5 Hrs
SLN-05122F CFL 5W 12V 7Ah 12V 12Wp 5-6 Hrs
SLN-07082F CFL 7W 12V 7Ah 12V 8Wp 2-3 Hrs
SLN-07102F CFL 7W 12V 7Ah 12V 10Wp 3-4 Hrs
SLN-07122F CFL 7W 12V 7Ah 12V 12Wp 4-5 Hrs
________________________________________________________________________________